The State shall pay the Vendor an amount not to exceed the Price Limitation in Block 1.6, of the Form
P*37 General Provisions, for the services provided by the Contractor pursuant to Exhibit A, Scope of
Services.

4. Payment will be reimbursed on an hourly basis. The Vendor agrees to accept the payment of one
hundred twenty-five dollars ($125.00) per hour, not to exceed eighty (60) hours, or forty (40) hours
per year, for services In accordance with Exhibit A. Scope of Services.

5. Payment for senrices shall be made as follows:

5.1. The Vendor must submit invoices to initiate payment within thirty (30) days of providing services